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21 GRUBER GENETTI Anton ITA 04.50 24.22 0:50.62 1:02.63(6) (5) (4) (3)

04,50 25,46 0:53,84 1:07.63(5) (2) (24) (1) 2:10.26 0,00 1000,00
0,471.

25 PAUR Tobias ITA 04.44 24.29 0:51.24 1:03.24(5) (6) (7) (7)

04,51 25,63 0:54,53 1:07.79(6) (4) (4) (2) 2:11.03 0,77 850,16
1,082.

13 FREIGASSNER Florian AUT 04.55 24.41 0:51.18 1:02.93(8) (8) (6) (5)

04,52 26,05 0:54,86 1:08.21(7) (10) (8) (3) 2:11.14 0,88 700,58
0,773.

23 KRALJ Vid SLO 04.37 23.97 0:50.33 1:02.16(3) (1) (24) (1)

04,38 25,58 0:55,12 1:09.15(1) (3) (9) (8) 2:11.31 1,05 601,52
0,004.

20 AUER Leon AUT 04.37 24.38 0:51.37 1:03.14(3) (7) (9) (6)

04,39 25,71 0:54,61 1:08.26(3) (5) (6) (5) 2:11.40 1,14 550,63
0,985.

24 UNTERHOLZNER Hannes ITA 04.34 24.16 0:51.32 1:03.47(2) (4) (8) (8)

04,38 25,74 0:54,57 1:08.24(1) (6) (5) (4) 2:11.71 1,45 500,61
1,316.

22 OBERHOFER Alex ITA 04.32 23.97 1:02.62(1) (1) (24) (2)

04,44 25,37 1:09.28(4) (1) (24) (9) 2:11.90 1,64 461,65
0,467.

17 AUER Paolo AUT 04.56 24.79 1:03.98(10) (11) (24) (9)

04,57 25,95 0:54,48 1:08.40(9) (7) (3) (6) 2:12.38 2,12 420,77
1,828.

8 HALCIN Gabriel SVK 04.52 24.75 0:52.20 1:04.48(7) (9) (12) (12)

04,66 25,96 0:54,81 1:08.44(14) (8) (7) (7) 2:12.92 2,66 390,81
2,329.

14 EDLINGER Nico AUT 04.76 24.91 0:51.83 1:04.06(15) (12) (10) (10)

04,60 27,03 0:55,86 1:09.91(12) (16) (10) (10) 2:13.97 3,71 362,28
1,9010.

26 KRALJ Žiga SLO 04.55 24.15 0:50.86 1:02.76(8) (3) (5) (4)

04,53 26,31 0:56,17 1:11.23(8) (11) (12) (15) 2:13.99 3,73 343,60
0,6011.

19 D AVIAU DE TERNAY Remi FRA 04.70 25.23 0:52.73 1:05.07(14) (15) (14) (14)

04,78 26,83 0:56,09 1:10.36(15) (15) (11) (11) 2:15.43 5,17 322,73
2,9112.

9 NEUPAUER Peter SVK 04.62 25.18 0:52.84 1:05.02(13) (14) (15) (13)

04,58 26,39 0:56,67 1:10.70(11) (12) (15) (12) 2:15.72 5,46 303,07
2,8613.

16 COOKMAN Torrey USA 04.57 24.78 0:52.12 1:04.41(11) (10) (11) (11)

04,65 26,70 0:56,62 1:11.33(13) (14) (14) (16) 2:15.74 5,48 283,70
2,2514.

1 NEUPAUER Dominik SVK 04.60 25.05 0:52.49 1:05.13(12) (13) (13) (15)

04,57 25,97 0:56,73 1:11.03(9) (9) (16) (14) 2:16.16 5,90 263,40
2,9715.

12 STREIT Vincent GER 04.91 25.78 0:53.45 1:06.19(18) (16) (16) (16)

04,82 26,62 0:56,41 1:11.01(16) (13) (13) (13) 2:17.20 6,94 253,38
4,0316.

4 PLONKA Konrad POL 04.90 26.09 0:56.24 1:09.12(17) (17) (20) (19)

04,96 27,56 0:57,97 1:12.41(18) (17) (17) (17) 2:21.53 11,27 244,78
6,9617.

2 DEAC VIOREL ANDREI ROU 05.17 27.57 0:55.74 1:08.51(21) (21) (18) (17)

04,90 27,65 0:58,13 1:13.30(17) (18) (18) (18) 2:21.81 11,55 235,67
6,3518.

6 PALECEK Mason USA 04.95 26.63 0:55.95 1:09.40(19) (19) (19) (20)

05,12 28,28 0:59,39 1:14.51(20) (19) (19) (19) 2:23.91 13,65 226,88
7,2419.
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11 PIZZIOLA Leonard USA 04.89 26.42 0:55.68 1:09.04(16) (18) (17) (18)

05,00 28,50 1:00,29 1:15.89(19) (20) (20) (20) 2:24.93 14,67 218,26
6,8820.

7 DAWIDOWSKI Nikolas POL 05.20 26.76 0:56.26 1:09.90(23) (20) (21) (21)

05,25 29,18 1:00,81 1:16.35(22) (23) (21) (21) 2:26.25 15,99 208,72
7,7421.

3 STRUGARI SILVIO IONUT ROU 05.19 28.54 0:59.44 1:12.94(22) (22) (22) (22)

05,29 28,73 1:01,57 1:17.37(23) (21) (22) (22) 2:30.31 20,05 199,74
10,7822.

10 MERCAK Jakub CZE 05.30 29.28 1:00.11 1:14.71(24) (23) (23) (23)

05,51 31,54 1:06,26 1:23.09(24) (24) (24) (24) 2:37.80 27,54 1815,46
12,5523.

5 COCA CORNEL ALEXANDRU ROU 05.09 31.52 1:05.82 1:20.87(20) (24) (24) (24)

05,15 29,14 1:03,24 1:19.90(21) (22) (23) (23) 2:40.77 30,51 1712,27
18,7124.
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